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Informe generado el 4 de Mayo de 2024 a las 23:42

0,50 m - CSS

Ordenes de Salida

2019

CSN3* 26 al 28 julio
CSN CJ & CST 30y 31 julio
CSN3* 2 al 4 agosto

31 de Julio de 2019

0os

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COCOLISO
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
PIO / PONI S.I.

TITAN DE
VALGRANDE
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
NEGRA / ASTURCON

PANTOUFLE
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
PERLA / ISABELA /
CRUZ

MADRENA
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
PIO / SHETLAND

SYDNEY
FANDANGO DE POUY /
GAZTAINA / 2006 /
CASTANA / PONI

DUBAI
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANA / NONE

MIKA
NONE / NONE /1999 /
CASTANA / NONE

DOUBLE P S
MEREDITH
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
CASTANA / VIATKA

COCOLISO
NONE / NONE /2002 /
PIO / PONI S.1.

L.A.C.

40389

AS4623

24631

AS4314

AS4170

92035

AS2609

AS4143

40389

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RODRIGUEZ
SAENZ, Celia
BREZO ALVAREZ
GARCIA / NONE

FANJUL SUAREZ,
Sofia
NONE / NONE

BORHO GIRON,
Jimena
JORGE JUAN
DOMINGUEZ
FERNANDEZ / NONE

GONZALEZ
GARCIA, Eduardo
NONE / NONE

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ,
Laura
EQUIASTUR, C.B. / M.
PHILIPPE LABACHOT

DIAZ FERNANDEZ,
Julio
PROMOCIONES
ARTIME ATIAS / NONE

SOTO GARCIA,
Irene
NONE / NONE

GUTIERREZ
GARCIA, Raquel
NONE / NONE

ALVAREZ GARCIA,
Brezo
BREZO ALVAREZ
GARCIA / NONE

L.D.N.

167550

237598

256237

AS7609

AS7705

150655

238169

207661

238166

Pais P T

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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